
 
WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

3805 HAPPY VALLEY RD 

COTTONWOOD, CA 96022 

(530) 347-7171 

2019 BOY’S TENNIS SCHEDULE 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME  

 

Wednesday February 27  Red Bluff  West Valley  3:30 

 

Friday  March 1  Corning  West Valley  3:00 

 

Tuesday  March 5  UPrep*   UPrep  3:30  

 

Thursday March 7   Yreka *   Yreka      3:30 

 

Fri/Sat  March 8/9  Sun Oaks Tourney Redding  3:00 

 

Wednesday March 13  Orland    West Valley  3:30 

 

Thursday March 14  Central Valley*  Central Valley  3:30 

 

Tuesday March 19  Anderson *  West Valley  3:30 

 

Thursday March 21  UPrep*   West Valley  3:30 

 

Tuesday March 26  Yreka*   West Valley  3:30 

 

Tuesday April 2   Central Valley * West Valley  3:30 

 

Thursday April 4   Anderson *  Anderson  3:30 

 

Fri/Sat  April 12/13  NAL Championship Anderson  TBA 

 

     Spring Break  April 15-19 

 

Thur/Tues/Wed April 18,23, May 1 NSCIF Team Finals TBA   TBA 

 

Sat/Mon/Tues May 11, 13, & 14 NSCIF Ind. Finals Las Plumas  TBA  

Principal:   Emmett Koerperich 

Athletic Director:  Scott Fairley 

Coach:    John Launder 

Colors/Mascot:  Cardinal/Gold-Eagles             1/10/19 

* League Games 


